
Schooner American Eagle   
   Sail to the islands of Maine 2021

5% discount for returnees        Any trip is available for charter until the first person reserves

Board
(after 6 PM)

Return
(by 11 AM)

Nights
Aboard

Rate

Mon. May 31 Sat. June 5 5 Long Days and Moonlit Nights $945

Sun. June 6 Sat. June 12 6 Clear Sailing $995

k Sun. June 13 Thurs. June 17 4 Schooner Gam  & Watercolor Workshop – One night we’ll raft up 
with a half dozen other windjammers as part of the gam.  Artist Carol L. Douglas 
will join us again to lead a watercolor plein air workshop aboard. (Additional 
charge if you wish to participate in the workshop.)

$825

Fri. June 18 Mon. June 21 3 Spring/Fathers’ Day Long Weekend $725

m Tues. June 22 Sat. June 26 4 First Cruise of Summer /Full Moon $885

Sun. June 27 Sat. July 3 6 Windjammer Days to Boothbay Harbor – Sail into exciting Booth Bay 
for a lobsterbake ashore and fireworks. We often see puffins and whales along 
the way. 

$1,195

Sun. July 4 Sat. July 10 6 Great Schooner Race – A one-day race during this trip from port to port, 
with an emphasis on sailing and fun.

$1,295

Sun. July 11 Thurs. July 15 4 New Shell Lobsters are Here $905

Thurs. July 15 Sun. July 18 3 Summer Sail $795

m Mon. July 19 Tues. July 27 8 SailFest Portland  Join us as we celebrate Maine’s bicentennial in 
Portland with other tall ships. Time to explore the Old Port and enjoy shoreside 
activities.

$1,995

Wed. July 28 Sun. Aug 1 4 Mid-Summer Sail Treat yourself to 4 nights along Maine’s scenic coast. Kick 
back, enjoy the view, perhaps dive into that book you’ve been wanting to 
read, help with the sails or row ashore. It’s up to you.

$925

Mon. Aug 2 Sat. Aug 7 5 Swans Island Music Festival  – Five days of sailing with an island lobster 
picnic and an evening of eclectic music at the Sweet Chariot Music Festival. 

$1,095

Sun. Aug 8 Fri. Aug 13 5 Maine Cruising  Beautiful coastline, small cozy harbors, pristine islands. Plus 
a ticket to the Maine Boat & Home Show on Friday when we return. 

$1,045

Sat. Aug 14 Tues. Aug 17 3 Perseid Meteor Showers $795

Wed. Aug 18 Sat. Aug 21 3 Introduction to Windjamming Join us for a few days to experience 
what windjamming is all about.

$795

m 

k

Sun. Aug 22 Thurs. Aug 26 4 Castlebay  – Enjoy the music of Maine and the Celtic lands of Scotland 
and Ireland performed by Julia Lane and Fred Gosbee, collectively known as 
Castlebay.  Concerts and informal workshops aboard. Bring your voice, and 
your musical instrument if you have one!

$1,025

Fri. Aug 27 Tues. Aug 31 4 Late Summer Sailing $925

k Wed. Sept 1 Fri. Sept 10 9 Gloucester Schooner Race Cruise – Great hospitality and a Sunday 
race in the Eagle’s old home port. Whale watching and offshore overnight 
sailing along the way on this cruise. We’ve won the Esperanto Cup twelve 
times. 

$1,995

Sun. Sept 12 Sat. Sept 18 6 WoodenBoat Sail-In – The fleet sails into WoodenBoat Harbor for a 
Tuesday get-together.  Music, Maine mussels, cider and cheese as well as visits 
to the boat school and bookstore. 

$1,195

m 

k

Sun. Sept 19 Thurs. Sept 23 4 Fall Colors & Watercolor Workshop  Changing foliage contrasted 
with dark evergreens and the blues of the bay offer breathtaking panoramas.  
Artists of all levels are welcomed to join Carol Douglas’s workshop.  (Additional 
charge for the workshop)

$895

Fri. Sept 24 Tues. Sept 28 4 Foliage Flurry $895
Wed. Sept 29 Sun. Oct 3 4 Fall Breezes $895

Tues. Oct 5 Sat. Oct 9 4 That’s it for 2021 $795

 m= full moon     k= unique to the American Eagle    Any cruise over a full moon will give us the opportunity for an evening sail.
All our cabins accommodate two; we guarantee Cabins A & B as single occupancy for an additional $30 per night.  Deposit of $350 per 
person, balance due 6 weeks before sailing, full refund less $50 per person fee until then.  Should you cancel within 6 weeks of sailing, 
your payment less the $50 fee will be returned only as others are booked for that trip.  Re-bookings are subject to a $50 per person fee. 

Call us to reserve. 1-800-648-4544


